Platzierung
Ges /AK /MW

Altersklasse:

4/ 1/ 4

8/ 2/ 8

9/ 3/ 9

12/ 4] 12
28/ 5/ 26
39/ 6/ 36
43/ 7/ 39
55/ 8/ 49
70/ 9/ 60
91/ 10/ 74
136 / 11/ 95
Altersklasse:

5/ 1/ 5

134/ 2/ 94
Altersklasse:

1/ 1/ 1

21 2/ 2

11/ 3/ 11
15/ 4/ 15
20/ 5/ 20
24| 6/ 23
41/ 7/ 38
65/ 8/ 56
66 / 9/ 57
Altersklasse:

6/ 1/ 6

19/ 2/ 19
33/ 3/ 30
58 / 4/ 52
67 / 5/ 58
68 / 6/ 59
93/ 7/ 76
108 / 8/ 80
Altersklasse:

14/ 1/ 14
16/ 2/ 16
17 / 3/ 17
22/ 4/ 21
29/ 5/ 27
37/ 6/ 34
72/ 7/ 61
74 | 8/ 63
80/ 9/ 66

Rangliste Altersklassen

Start
nummer

146
35
26
96
64

85
145
266
300

18

137
243

216
100
38
62
32
123
134
136
33

65
130
42
87
133
13
147
242

45
95
241
240
257
91
126
89
128

20. Lauf an der Wutach 2018 - Hauptlauf

Name

M20

Kuhn
Schobel
Kaletta
Gloeden
Fodor
Muller
Matt
Essa
Lendle
Zsolt
Wiedecke
M30

Eipper
Mayer
M35

Fane
Roppo
Hartmann
Bosinger
Schiedt
Leber
Loffler
Kutruff
Jauch
M40

Kiene
Muller
Mc Douall
Srocke
Schneider
Dinger
Rudiger
Alhamad
M45

Kramer

Strunk

Farber
Kleinhans
Flaig

Regitz
Schondelmaier
Hinterseh
Schweikart

Vorname

Dominik
Pirmin
Sebastian
Bastian
Fabio
Andreas
Patrick
Mannek
Philipp
Putnoki
Oliver

Jens
Tim

Peter
Pekka
Patrick
Axel
Patrick
Moritz
Michael
Eric
Dominik

Manfred
Valentin
Andrew
Dirk
Hendric
Jurgen
Dennis
Khalid

Dr. Frank
Rene
Alexander
Dietmar
Bernd
Heiko
Ewald
Sven
Sebastian

24.06.2018 10:54:

Verein Zeit

Brunz 00:37:01
LSG Schwarzwald- 00:38:28
Heilbronn 00:39:30
SC Bubenbach 00:40:24
LT Unterkirnach 00:43:15
Turnverein St. Geor 00:45:26
FC Reiselfingen 00:46:00
Hufingen 00:49:04
Uni Konstanz 00:51:05
Loffingen 00:54:08

Sparkasse Schwarz 01:05:51

SV Seppenhofen  00:37:22
Loffingen 01:03:40
Hufingen 00:34:07

Kosken Kuohu ( FIN00:35:56
TV St. Georgen 00:40:13

Laufteam TV M6nch00:41:25
WSG Feldberg 00:42:24
LT Unterkirnach 00:42:53
SV Goschweiler 00:45:47
FC Reiselfingen 00:50:25
Intersport Denzer L 00:50:39
LT Unterkirnach 00:38:00
FLG Engen 00:42:20

Hochschule Furtwa 00:43:53
Intersport Denzer L 00:49:17
Panoramalauf D6gg 00:50:52
Intersport Denzer L 00:50:55
Donaueschingen  00:54:20

SV Ewattingen 00:56:51

Hochschule Furtwa 00:40:47
LT Unterkirnach 00:41:45
SV Ewattingen 00:41:55
TuS Oberbaldingen 00:42:42
Sporweil® Tiengen 00:43:19
Rielasingen-Worbli 00:45:07
Sport-Weil3 Oberes 00:51:55
Sport-Weil3 Team 00:52:08
Loffingen 00:53:21

km/h  Zeit/lkm
AK / Gesamt

16,53
15,91
15,49
15,15
14,15
13,47
13,30
12,47
11,98
11,31
09,29

16,38
09,61

17,94
17,03
15,22
14,78
14,43
14,27
13,37
12,14
12,08

16,11
14,46
13,95
12,42
12,03
12,02
11,26
10,77

15,01
14,66
14,60
14,33
14,13
13,56
11,79
11,74
11,47

03:38
03:46
03:52
03:58
04:14
04:27
04:31
04:49
05:00
05:18
06:27

03:40
06:15

03:21
03:31
03:57
04:04
04:09
04:12
04:29
04:57
04:58

03:44
04:09
04:18
04:50
04:59
04:60
05:20
05:34

03:60
04:06
04:07
04:11
04:15
04:25
05:05
05:07
05:14

Zeitdifferenz

00:02:54
00:04:21
00:05:23
00:06:17
00:09:08
00:11:19
00:11:53
00:14:57
00:16:58
00:20:01
00:31:44

00:03:15
00:29:33

00:01:49
00:06:06
00:07:18
00:08:17
00:08:46
00:11:40
00:16:18
00:16:32

00:03:53
00:08:13
00:09:46
00:15:10
00:16:45
00:16:48
00:20:13
00:22:44

00:06:40
00:07:38
00:07:48
00:08:35
00:09:12
00:11:00
00:17:48
00:18:01
00:19:14

SEITE 1 VON 4



Platzierung
Ges /AK /MW

Altersklasse:

82/ 10/ 67
Altersklasse:

7/ 1/ 7

10/ 2/ 10
18/ 3/ 18
30/ 4/ 28
45 /| 5/ 41
53/ 6/ 47
63/ 7/ 54
64 / 8/ 55
76/ 9/ 64
77/ 10/ 65
86 / 11/ 70
87/ 12/ 71
89/ 13/ 73
112 / 14/ 82
130 / 15/ 91
Altersklasse:

13/ 1/ 13
26/ 2/ 25
34/ 3/ 31
35/ 4/ 32
36 / 5/ 33
38/ 6/ 35
40 / 7/ 37
47 | 8/ 42
50 / 9/ 44
51/ 10/ 45
52/ 11/ 46
57/ 12/ 51
73/ 13/ 62
83/ 14/ 68
102 / 15/ 79
117 / 16/ 83
118 / 17/ 84
119 / 18/ 85
120 / 19/ 86
Altersklasse:

25/ 1/ 24
31/ 2/ 29
44 |/ 3/ 40
54 | 4/ 48
84/ 5/ 69
88/ 6/ 72
92/ 7/ 75
95/ 8/ 77
133/ 9/ 93

Start
nummer

28

256
53
57

121
16

101
15

247
86
54

120

135

108

149

125

131
81
150
83
245
37
55
132
103
59
52
90
79
30
92
93
23

104
8
99
129
63
60
61
124
140

Rangliste Altersklassen

Name

M45

Willmann
M50

Fornbacher
Hug
Stab
Fodor
Hellweg
Maiwald
Fleig
Gotz
Sellschopp
Huber
Kubler
Weh
Zeitvogel
Steidle
Boi

M55

Dotter
Schneider
Trescher
Furderer
Ganter
Haller
Schulz
Laabs
Polaczek
Graf
Piwon
Godel
Baurer
Bernauer
Baltzer
Giese
Webhrle
Wehrle
Strobel
M60

Thurner
Fischer
Walz
Spang
Eckert
Muller
Wonde
Bongartz
Roth

Vorname

Markus

Dieter
Jiurgen
Michael
Rainer
Wilfried
Wolfram
Gunter
Manfred
Jan
Harald
Jochen
Reinhard
Claudio
Siegbert
Axel

Alois
Thomas
Bernhard
Christoph
Thomas
Gerd
Peter
Frank
Pascal
Nikolaus
Sven
Roland
Reinhard
Gottfried
Thomas
Hans-Peter
Peter
Rolf
Rudolf

Winfried
Roland
Gunter
Martin
Adolf
Hermann
Matthias
Bernhard
Martin

24.06.2018 10:54:

Verein Zeit

Intersport Denzer L 00:53:32
LT Unterkirnach 00:38:12
LT Unterkirnach 00:39:43
LT Unterkirnach 00:42:15
LT Unterkirnach 00:43:27
LT Pfohren 00:46:12
Laufteam TV M6nch00:47:56
Sport-Weil3 Team 00:50:13
Laufteam TV M6nch00:50:22
SV Goschweiler 00:52:38
SV Goschweiler 00:52:40
Laufteam TV Monch00:53:46
Bachheim 00:53:55
Intersport Denzer L 00:54:03
LG Baar 00:58:05
Hufingen 01:02:59
LT Furtwangen 00:40:37
LT Pfohren 00:43:03
SV Kappel Lauftea 00:43:59
LT Hochdorf 00:44:28

LT Furtwangen 00:45:01
SG Schramberg 00:45:14

ADS Loffingen 00:45:33
Lauffreunde St. Geo00:47:05
Laufteam TV M6nch00:47:40
TuS Bonndorf 00:47:41
TV Neustadt 00:47:51
LT Pfohren 00:49:16
LT Pfohren 00:51:59
SV Gdschweiler 00:53:34
Blumberg 00:55:59

Intersport Denzer L 00:59:20
Sport-Wei3 Team 00:59:37

Sport-Weil3 Team 00:59:38
TSV Rietheim 00:59:47
LT Furtwangen 00:42:58
LT Furtwangen 00:43:35
Villingen 00:46:02
LG Baar 00:48:15
LT Pfohren 00:53:36
LT Unterkirnach 00:53:58
Aldingen 00:54:09

LT Unterkirnach 00:55:23
Intersport Denzer L 01:03:27

km/h  Zeit/lkm
AK / Gesamt

11,44

16,02
15,41
14,49
14,09
13,25
12,77
12,19
12,15
11,63
11,62
11,38
11,35
11,32
10,54
09,72

15,07
14,22
13,91
13,76
13,59
13,53
13,44
13,00
12,84
12,83
12,79
12,42
11,77
11,42
10,93
10,31
10,27
10,26
10,24

14,24
14,04
13,29
12,68
11,40
11,34
11,30
11,05
09,65

05:15

03:45
03:54
04:09
04:16
04:32
04:42
04:55
04:56
05:10
05:10
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:42
06:10

03:59
04:13
04:19
04:22
04:25
04:26
04:28
04:37
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:50
05:06
05:15
05:29
05:49
05:51
05:51
05:52

04:13
04:16
04:31
04:44
05:16
05:17
05:19
05:26
06:13

Zeitdifferenz

00:19:25

00:04:05
00:05:36
00:08:08
00:09:20
00:12:05
00:13:49
00:16:06
00:16:15
00:18:31
00:18:33
00:19:39
00:19:48
00:19:56
00:23:58
00:28:52

00:06:30
00:08:56
00:09:52
00:10:21
00:10:54
00:11:07
00:11:26
00:12:58
00:13:33
00:13:34
00:13:44
00:15:09
00:17:52
00:19:27
00:21:52
00:25:13
00:25:30
00:25:31
00:25:40

00:08:51
00:09:28
00:11:55
00:14:08
00:19:30
00:19:51
00:20:02
00:21:16
00:29:20

SEITE 2 VON 4



Platzierung
Ges /AK /MW

Altersklasse:

48 / 1/ 43
56/ 2/ 50
59 / 3/ 53
123/ 4/ 88
Altersklasse:

121/ 1/ 87
131/ 2/ 92
Altersklasse:

9/ 1/ 78
109/ 2/ 81
128 / 3/ 89
129 / 47 90
Altersklasse:

3/ 1/ 3
23/ 2/ 22
Altersklasse:

96 / 1/ 19
138 / 2/ 43
139 / 3/ 44
143 / 4/ 48
Altersklasse:

32/ 1/ 3
751 2] 12
132 / 3/ 40
Altersklasse:

21/ 1/ 1
49/ 2/ 6
61/ 3/ 8
69 / 4/ 10
85/ 5/ 16
98/ 6/ 21
137 / 71 42
142 | 81 47
Altersklasse:

79/ 1/ 14
97/ 2/ 20
104 / 3/ 25
107 / 4/ 28
111/ 5/ 30
115/ 6/ 33
144 | 7/ 49
Altersklasse:

271/ 1/ 2
46/ 21 5
62/ 3/ 9
78 [ 4/ 13

Rangliste Altersklassen

Start
nummer

143
66
246
142

127
76

237
84
43
41

19
27

98
105
20
107

10
31
268

70
34
235
75
114
239
234
14

238
17
74
25

148

106

258
5
248
48

Name Vorname
M65
Ginter Franz
Lehmann Gunter
Braun Viktor
Kopf Otto
M70
Gerle Frank
Hirth Dieter
M75
Blessing Walter
Dreher Walter
Vogel Wolfgang
Frank Walter
MU20
Davidsen Felix
Schiedt Janis
w20
Simon Agnes
Reichel Carmen
Forstner Sophie
Hauger Antonia
w30
Reichle Stefanie
Bdsinger Caroline
Rosler Barbara
w35
Schmid Sandra
Rentschler Angelika
Leux-Pfendler Nadja
Thursfield Leila
Brand Daniela
Hattich Ulrike
Linnert Melanie
Schoch Blanche
w40
Klimas-Fehrenbach Iwona
Milbradt Yvonne
Schonhard Bettina
Rohrer Diana
Jauch Mareen
Siramy Patricia
Schulz Martina
w45
Kehl Claudia
Fleig Martina
Kern Ingrid
Fornbacher Petra

24.06.2018 10:54:

Verein Zeit

FSV Schwenningen 00:47:08
LT Furtwangen 00:49:08
Loffingen 00:49:38
Offenbacher LC 01:00:16
LG Baar Donauesc 00:59:59
TSV Rottweil 01:03:19
LT Unterkirnach 00:55:42

Sparkasse Hochsch 00:56:53
TuS Koénigsfeld 01:02:37
Intersport Denzer L 01:02:57

Lauffreunde St. Geo00:36:56
WSG Feldberg 00:42:45

HFU GoGo Girls  00:55:24
Kindergarten Unadi 01:08:45
Intersport Denzer L 01:09:50

Reisebiiro Bo Trave 01:15:39
LV Donaueschinge 00:43:42
Laufteam TV M6nch00:52:27
Reiselfingen 01:03:24
LT Pfohren 00:42:31
LSG Schwarzwald- 00:47:10
TuS Bonndorf 00:49:51
HFU Go Girls 00:50:57
LT Unterkirnach 00:53:45
SC-Urach 00:55:28
Intersport Denzer L 01:07:26
Laufteam TV Mdnch01:12:25
Bleibach 00:53:16
Donaueschingen  00:55:27
Bleibach 00:56:25
TV St. Peter 00:56:40
Intersport Denzer L 00:58:03
LT Furtwangen 00:58:44

Reisebiiro Bo Trave 01:18:07

TuS Bonndorf Lauftr00:43:10
LT Furtwangen 00:46:52
LSG Schwarzwald- 00:49:58
LT Unterkirnach 00:52:48

km/h  Zeit/lkm
AK / Gesamt

12,98
12,46
12,33
10,15

10,20
09,67

10,99
10,76
09,77
09,72

16,57
14,32

11,05
08,90
08,76
08,09

14,00
11,67
09,65

14,39
12,98
12,28
12,01
11,39
11,03
09,08
08,45

11,49
11,04
10,84
10,80
10,54
10,42
07,83

14,18
13,06
12,25
11,59

04:37
04:49
04:52
05:55

05:53
06:12

05:28
05:35
06:08
06:10

03:37
04:11

05:26
06:44
06:51
07:25

04:17
05:09
06:13

04:10
04:37
04:53
04:60
05:16
05:26
06:37
07:06

05:13
05:26
05:32
05:33
05:41
05:45
07:40

04:14
04:36
04:54
05:11

Zeitdifferenz

00:13:01
00:15:01
00:15:31
00:26:09

00:25:52
00:29:12

00:21:35
00:22:46
00:28:30
00:28:50

00:02:49
00:08:38

00:21:17
00:34:38
00:35:43
00:41:32

00:09:35
00:18:20
00:29:17

00:08:24
00:13:03
00:15:44
00:16:50
00:19:38
00:21:21
00:33:19
00:38:18

00:19:09
00:21:20
00:22:20
00:22:33
00:23:56
00:24:37
00:44:00

00:09:03
00:12:45
00:15:51
00:18:41

SEITE 3 VON 4



Platzierung
Ges /AK /MW

Altersklasse:

81/ 5/ 15
94/ 6/ 18
105 71 26
106 8/ 27
110 9/ 29
113 / 10/ 31
114 / 11/ 32
116 / 12/ 34
127 /| 13/ 39
Altersklasse:

60 / 1/ 7

71/ 2/ 11
100 / 3/ 22
122/ 4/ 35
124 /| 5/ 36
125/ 6/ 37
126 / 7/ 38
140 / 8/ 45
Altersklasse:

135/ 1/ 41
Altersklasse:

90 / 1/ 17
Altersklasse:
101 / 1/ 23
Altersklasse:
141/ 1/ 46
Altersklasse:

42/ 1/ 4
103/ 2/ 24

~ O~~~ ~ -

Rangliste Altersklassen

Start Name
nummer
W45
40 Schondelmaier
272 Rosa
73 Krein-Scherer
97 Konieczna
46 Wimmer
138 Braun

72 Jumpertz
94 Hinterseh

236 Herancourt
w50
68 Bumann
139 RiBler
51 Czeke
249 Scharf
11 Stockbauer
265 Moriz
102 Piwon
21 Cappelli
W55
141 Roth
w60
4 Kiefer
W65
144 Veller
W75
50 Vogel
wu20
1 Béchle

88 Hinterseh

Vorname

Claudia
Putnoki
Monika
Emilia
Petra
Jasmina
Sabine
Christine
Karin

Franziska
Heidi

Bibi
Bettina
Brigitte
Ingrid
Karin
Petra

Christine

Nadja

Friedgard

Annemarie

Hanna
Hannah

24.06.2018 10:54:

Verein

Zeit

Sport Weill Team 00:53:24

Hufingen

St. Peter

HFU GoGo Girls
LT Unterkirnach
TB Loffingen

Intersport Denzer L
Sport-Weil3 Team
Intersport Denzer L

Intersport Denzer L

TG Trossingen
LT Unterkirnach
TV Stuhlingen

Intersport Denzer L

Kirchenhausen
TV Neustadt

Intersport Denzer L

Intersport Denzer L

LT Pfohren

Sport Weil3 Team

TuS Konigsfeld

LT Unterkirnach

Sport-Weil3 Team

00:55:18
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:57:50
00:58:18
00:58:27
00:59:14
01:02:28

00:49:43
00:51:36
00:55:46
01:00:12
01:00:34
01:00:54
01:01:37
01:10:27

01:04:28

00:54:04

00:55:47

01:11:08

00:45:52
00:56:23

km/h

11,46
11,07
10,83
10,83
10,58
10,50
10,47
10,33
09,80

12,31
11,86
10,97
10,17
10,10
10,05
09,93
08,69

09,49

11,32

10,97

08,60

13,34
10,85

Zeit/km
AK / Gesamt

05:14
05:25
05:32
05:32
05:40
05:43
05:44
05:48
06:07

04:52
05:04
05:28
05:54
05:56
05:58
06:02
06:54

06:19

05:18

05:28

06:58

04:30
05:32

Zeitdifferenz

00:19:17
00:21:11
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:23:43
00:24:11
00:24:20
00:25:07
00:28:21

00:15:36
00:17:29
00:21:39
00:26:05
00:26:27
00:26:47
00:27:30
00:36:20

00:30:21

00:19:57

00:21:40

00:37:01

00:11:45
00:22:16

SEITE 4 VON 4



